

CS NO. 62/20
VIRANDER KUMAR GUPTA VS. POONAM

26.10.2020

Present : Sh. S.K. Sinha, Ld. Counsel alongwith plaintiff.

Defendants unserved.

Issue process on PF/RC/Copies/Dasti and through
Email/Whatsapp and other acceptable modes of services, for
17.02.2021. Steps within three months.

Sanatan Prasad
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/26.10.2020