

CS NO. 62/20
VIRANDER KUMAR GUPTA
VS.
POONAM

17.02.2021

Present : Sh. S K Sinha, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff through
Cisco Webex hearing.

Sh. Nikhil Solomon, Human Resource Manager in
M/s Rana Motors Pvt. Ltd./Defendant No. 2
through Cisco Webex hearing.

Put up on 19.04.2021 for further proceedings in the
matter.

Raghubir Singh
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/17.02.2021