

CS No. 62/20
Virender Kumar Gupta Vs. Poonam

19.04.2021

Court proceedings through online Webex meeting.

Present : Sh. S.K. Sinha, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.

None else on call at 11.30 AM.

Put up on **15.07.2021** for further proceedings.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/19.04.2021